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	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	24.008
	3064
	1
	Rel-14
	Addition of A/Gb mode DCN-ID provisioning
	B
	14.2.0
	C1-172447
	Ericsson
	eDecor-CT
	4.7.1.4.1
	TS 44.060 CR 1641 TS 48.018 CR 0438  TS 44.018 CR 1065

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


